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Powerful_Cleaning_Innovation

There’s a Beam ® 
system to match your 
cleaning and healthy 
home needs.

Model
Air Watts

Service Distance

Maximum Inlets
Water Lift (mm@S/Vac)

Built-in utility inlet

Debris Capacity

Filtration

ECS electronics

Motor venting filter

Sound level (dBA)

Height (cm)

Amps (max)

Beam Serenity_PlatniumSeries

Airflow (litres/sec)

Anti-vibration wall bracket

Serenity® Hood and
Sound Off™ Muffler 

Diameter (cm)

355
660

60 m
8

3,201

61.74

Yes

15L
Self-cleaning 

filter with 
GORE®

Yes

Yes

62

106.5

7.4

28

Yes

Yes

385 & 385L
700

75 m
10

3,352

64.65

Yes

15L
Self-cleaning 

filter with 
GORE®

Yes

Yes

63

106.5

7.6

28

Yes

Yes

398 & 398L
735

95 m
15

3,350

65.21

Yes

25L
Self-cleaning 

filter with 
GORE®

Yes

Yes

63

106.5

7.1

35.5

Yes

Yes

335
620

45 m
6

2,962

58.19

Yes

15L
Self-cleaning 

filter with 
GORE®

Yes

Yes

62

89

6.7

28

Yes

No No 385L only 398L only

Yes

LCD Monitoring Screen


