

Electrolux

There's a Beam system to match your cleaning and healthy home needs.



Powerful_Cleaning_Innovation

Series	Beam Serenity_Platnium			
Model	335	355	385 & 385L	398 & 398L
Air Watts	620	660	700	735
Service Distance	45 m	60 m	75 m	95 m
Maximum Inlets	6	8	10	15
Water Lift (mm@S/Vac)	2,962	3,201	3,352	3,350
Airflow (litres/sec)	58.19	61.74	64.65	65.21
Built-in utility inlet	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Debris Capacity	15L	15L	15L	25L
Filtration	Self-cleaning filter with GORE®	Self-cleaning filter with GORE®	Self-cleaning filter with GORE®	Self-cleaning filter with GORE®
ECS electronics	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Amps (max)	6.7	7.4	7.6	7.1
Motor venting filter	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Sound level (dBA)	62	62	63	63
Height (cm)	89	106.5	106.5	106.5
Diameter (cm)	28	28	28	35.5
Anti-vibration wall bracket	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Serenity® Hood and Sound Off™ Muffler	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
LCD Monitoring Screen	No	No	385L only	398L only